20-0009M2 Conduct a Public Hearing to Consider/Discuss/Act on a Request by the City of McKinney to Amend Chapter 146 (Zoning Regulations), Section 146-45 (Site Plan Approval) and Appendix G (MTC - McKinney Town Center Zoning District) of the Code of Ordinances, and Accompanying Ordinance

J Eric Schulze was called to speak

Tamara Johnson was called to speak

Beth Bentley was called to speak

Council unanimously approved the motion by Council member Charlie Philips, seconded by Council member Rainey Rogers, to Tabled to Another Meeting 20-0009M2 Conduct a Public Hearing to Consider/Discuss/Act on a Request by the City of McKinney to Amend Chapter 146 (Zoning Regulations), Section 146-45 (Site Plan Approval) and Appendix G (MTC - McKinney Town Center Zoning District) of the Code of Ordinances, and Accompanying Ordinance

Conduct a Public Hearing to Consider/Discuss/Act on the Amendment of
the Roadway Capital Improvements Plan as Part of the 2019 Impact Fee
Update, and Accompanying Resolution

Council approved the motion made by Council member Rainey Rogers, seconded by Council member Scott Elliott, to Close the public hearing 19-0010M12 Conduct a Public Hearing to Consider/Discuss/Act on the Amendment of the Roadway Capital Improvements Plan as Part of the 2019 Impact Fee Update, and Accompanying Resolution with a vote of 6 - 0 - 1, Council member Chris Thornton abstaining.

Council approved the motion made by Council member Rainey Rogers, seconded by Council member Scott Elliott, to Approved 19-0010M12 Conduct a Public Hearing to Consider/Discuss/Act on the Amendment of the Roadway Capital Improvements Plan as Part of the 2019 Impact Fee Update, and Accompanying Resolution with a vote of 6 - 0 - 1, Council member Chris Thornton abstaining.

Conduct a Public Hearing to Consider/Discuss/Act on the Amendment of
the Roadway Impact Fee Ordinance as Part of the 2019 Impact Fee
Update; and Accompanying Ordinance